
Syscon Justice Systems
Contract Amendment



Request

19-1305

• Amends a contract with Syscon Justice Systems, Inc. by 
adding $270,600 for a new total of $3,937,806 and one 
year for a new end date of 12-31-20 for support of the TAG 
Jail Management System supporting the Denver Sheriff ’s 
Department.

2



Contract Purpose

– TAG Base Platform

– Admission and Release

– Schedules and Movements

– Gangs (Non-Associations)

– Legals Management

– Visits Management

– Property

– Incidents and Violations

– Requests and Grievances

– Billing of Services

– Case Management

– Program Management

– Legals/Bail/Sentence

– Fingerprint Option

– Electronic Health Records

– Medicine Administration / 
Dental

Supports the TAG Elite Jail Management System (JMS), a core application used to
manage the Denver County Jail and Downtown Detention Center. Modules of the
software suite include:

3



Support

• Support includes:
– Technology enhancements

– Support releases

– Assistance with application issues and defects

– Assurance that the application is running at its maximum capacity

– Support provided by telephone, email and/or web connection

4



Summary

• Adding $270,600 and one year to the contract to allow for 
implementation of a new Jail Management System (JMS). 

• Used on an as needed basis and paid monthly

• Can cancel at anytime with notice to vendor

• Contract will sunset after the transition to the new JMS system

• $22,000 monthly payments for first six month period

• $23,100 monthly payments for last six month period (if needed)

Questions?

5


